MAR300LK series
MAR300LK
8A
1/4
1 MPa
15K: 1.5 MPa
0.3~0.9 MPa
3.75 MPa

－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)
Option
Order example
MODEL
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
series
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
PRESSURE
GAUGE
(PG-33S)
Setting pressure＋0.05 MPa
4.4 /min(ANR) of full spanl
※ For supply pressure 1 MPa.
6A: 1/8
BORE SIZE
2K: 0.005~0.2 MPa
4K: 0.01~0.4 MPa
8K: 0.01~0.8 MPa
PRESSURE
RANGE
35
9
.5
4
6 5
2
.5
(9
0
.7
)
1
0
.5
2-Rc1/8
25(43)
M
a
x.
4
Panel mounting hole
Panel
Port size
M5×0.5
φ
3
3
φ10.5
2 OUT
42
35
28
2
2
5
6
.5
2-Rc1/8
Bleed
SUP OUT
EXH
Pressure
gauge port
φ4.5
φ8.5
G
AIR UNIT (PRECISION REGULATOR)
0
0.05

－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)
Option
Order example
MODEL BORE SIZE
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Max. operating pressure
PRESSURE
GAUGE
(PG-40S)
50
50
59.2
1
8
.5
6
3 7
1
(1
2
7
.3
)
36
2
3
0
7
11
.3
2-Rc1/42-Rc1/8
3055
M
a
x.
4
Panel mounting hole
Bleed
SUP OUT
Panel
Port sizePressure
gauge port
φ5.5
M6×0.5
φ9.5
φ
4
2
φ12.5
EXH
Min. operating pressure
※ For supply pressure 1 MPa.
2K: 0.005~0.2 MPa
4K: 0.01~0.4 MPa
8K: 0.01~0.8 MPa
PRESSURE
RANGE
Air consumption (※) 4.4 /min(ANR) of full spanl
Setting pressure＋0.05 MPa
AIR UNIT (PRECISION REGULATOR)